
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

27 

37 

389 

7 

17A 

84 

18A 

55 

100 

26 

Name 

Phil Mulacek 

Clair Schwendeman 

Jeffrey Garrett 

Alain Vinson 

Herb Hilton 

Jim Sandberg 

Carl Janin 

Louis Gladfelter 

John Hamilton 

Alexis Hocevar 

Class 

6AP 

6AP 

6AS 

6BP 

6TA 

6AP 

6TA 

6BP 

6MP1 

6TA 

Best Tm 

1:56.653 

1:57.161 

1:58.147 

2:00.723 

2:02.271 

2:03.905 

2:04.289 

2:05.064 

2:23.871 

2:38.569 

Year 

1966 

1968 

1967 

1966 

1967 

1969 

1968 

1966 

1968 

1968 

Make/Model 

Shelby Cobra 427 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby GT 350 

MG B GT V8 

Pontiac Firebird 

Color 

Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue/Black 

Blue 

Yellow 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

White/Blue 

Green/Black 

Red/White 

Hometown 

Conroe TX 

Dallas TX 

Allen TX 

Conroe TX 

Montgomery TX 

Seabrook TX 

Wylie TX 

Little Rock AR 

Laurel Hill FL 

Madisonville LA 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA 

Group  6 

Group 6 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 7:59:41 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

10/15/2016 08:00 AM 


